
Monday, Nov 14 @ MMES Saturday, Dec 3 @ WCC

5:30 MMP vs SWB 9:00 C 1 Knicks vs Bulls C 2 JLE vs UVA

6:30 RRB vs JKE 10:00 C 1 Magic vs Hornets C 2 Va Tech vs UNC

7:30 MMW vs SWG 11:00 C 1 RRB vs SWG C 2 Celtics vs Cavaliers

12:00 C 1 RRG vs SWB C 2 MMV vs RRI

Tuesday, Nov 15 @ WCC

5:30 C 1 RRG vs Hornets C 2 MMLV vs UVA Monday, Dec 5  @ MMES

6:30 C 1 RRO vs Magic C 2 RRLI vs Va Tech 5:30 MMP vs MMW

7:30 C 1 JKE vs Knicks C 2 SLW vs UNC 6:30 MMLV vs RRLI

Wednesday, Nov 16 @ RRES Tuesday, Dec 6 @ WCC 

5:30 RRB vs RRO 5:30 C 1 RRG vs JKE C 2 JE vs SW

6:30 RRG vs MMW 6:30 C 1 Knicks vs Hornets C 2 UVA vs UNC

7:30 C 1 Bulls vs Magic C 2 JLE vs Va Tech

Saturday, Nov 19 @ WCC

9:00 C 1 MMP vs Bulls C 2 RRI vs SW Wednesday, Dec 7 @ RRES

10:00 C 1 SWB vs Magic C 2 JE vs Celtics 5:30 RRO vs RRG

11:00 C 1 UVA vs UNC C 2 MMV vs Cavaliers 6:30 RRB vs Bulls

7:30 RRLI vs MMLV

Monday, Nov 21 @ SES

5:30 SWG vs SWB Thursday, Dec 8 @ WCC

6:30 JLE vs SLW 5:30 C 1 MMW vs Hornets C 2 JE vs RRI

6:30 C 1 MMP vs Knicks C 2 Celtics vs SW

Tuesday, Nov 22 @ WCC 7:30 C 1 UNC vs Va Tech C 2 JLE vs MMLV

5:30 C 1 MMW vs Magic C 2 Cavaliers vs SW

6:30 C 1 RRO vs Hornets C 2 JE vs MMV Saturday, Dec 10 @ WCC

7:30 C 1 UVA vs Va Tech C 2 Celtics vs RRI 9:00 C 1 SLW vs UVA C 2 Celtics vs JE

10:00 C 1 RRLI vs UNC C 2 Cavaliers vs MMV

Monday, Nov 28 @ RRES 11:00 C 1 SWB vs Hornets C 2 SW vs RRI

5:30 RRB vs RRG 12:00 C 1 JKE vs Bulls C 2 SWG vs Knicks

6:30 RRO vs SWB

Monday, Dec 12 @ JES

Monday, Nov 28 @ JES 5:30 JLE vs SLW

5:30 JLE vs RRLI 6:30 JKE vs MMP

6:30 SWG vs JKE

Monday, Dec 12 @ RRES

Tuesday, Nov 29 @ WCC 5:30 RRG vs Magic 

5:30 C 1 Knicks vs Magic C 2 Cavaliers vs RRI 6:30 RRO vs JKE

6:30 C 1 RRB vs MMP C 2 MMV vs SW 7:30 RRB vs Knicks

7:30 C 1 Bulls vs Hornets C 2 SLW vs RRLI

Tuesday, Dec 13 @ WCC 

Wednesday, Nov 30 @ SES 5:30 C 1 SLW vs VA Tech C 2 Cavaliers vs JE

5:30 MMLV vs SLW 6:30 C 1 RRLI vs UVA C 2 MMV vs Celtics

6:30 MMW vs SWB 7:30 C 1 MMLV vs UNC C 2 RRO vs MMW

7:30 MMP vs SWG

Thursday, Dec 1 @ WCC

5:30 C 1 SWG vs Bulls C 2 Celtics vs Cavaliers

6:30 C 1 JLE vs UNC C 2 JE vs SW

7:30 C 1 MMLV vs Va Tech C 2 MMV vs RRI over >>>>----------->

2nd & 3rd Girls        4th & 5th Boys       4th & 5th Girls

Fall Basketball 2016



**Tournament**
**dates subject to change with last day of school before holiday break**

Thursday, Dec 15 @ WCC

5:30 C 1 EAST Boys 4th & 5th #3 seed vs #6 seed

5:30 C 2 Girls 2nd & 3rd #3 seed vs # 6 seed

6:30 C 1 WEST Boys 4th & 5th #3 seed vs #6 seed

6:30 C 2 Girls 2nd & 3rd #4 seed vs #5 seed

7:30 C 1 EAST Boys 4th & 5th #4 seed vs #5 seed

7:30 C 2 WEST Boys 4th & 5th #4 seed vs #5 seed

Saturday, Dec 17 @ WCC RRES - Rural Retreat Elementary School

9:00 C 1 EAST Boys 4th & 5th #2 seed vs #3/#6 winner JES - Jackson Elementary School

9:00 C 2 WEST Boys 4th & 5th #2 seed vs #3/#6 winner MMES - Max Meadows Elementary School

10:00 C 1 EAST Boys 4th & 5th #1 seed vs #4/#5 winner SES - Sheffey Elementary School

10:00 C 2 WEST Boys 4th & 5th #1 seed vs #4/#5 winner WCC - Wytheville Community Center

11:00 C 1 Girls 4th & 5th #2 seed vs #7 seed

11:00 C 2 Girls 4th & 5th #3 seed vs #6 seed

12:00 C 2 Girls 4th & 5th #4 seed vs #5 seed Boys 4th & 5th Grade Divisions

EAST

Monday, Dec 19 @ WCC RRB - Rural Retreat Black

5:30 C 1 Girls 2nd & 3rd #2 seed vs #3/#6 winner MMP- Max Meadows Purple

5:30 C 2 Girls 4th & 5th #1 seed vs #4#5 winner SWG- Sheffey Wildcats Grey

6:30 C 1 Girls 2nd & 3rd # 1 seed vs #4/#5 winner JKE - Jackson Eagles

6:30 C 2 Girls 4th & 5th #2/#7 winner vs #3/#6winner Knicks

7:30 C 1 EAST Boys 4th & 5th Bulls

7:30 C 2 WEST Boys 4th & 5th WEST

RRO - Rural Retreat Orange

Wednesday, Dec 21 @ WCC RRG - Rural Retreat Grey

5:30 C 2 Girls 2nd and 3rd Championship MMW- Max Meadows White

6:30 C 2 Girls 4th and 5th Championship SWB- Sheffey Wildcats Blue

7:30 C 2 Boys 4th and 5th Championship Magic

Hornets

Girls 4th & 5th Grade

JLE - Jackson Lady Eagles

SLW - Sheffey Lady Wilcats

RRLI - Rural Retreat Lady Indians

MMLV - Max Meadows Lady Vikings

UVA

Va Tech

UNC

Girls 2nd & 3rd Grade

JE - Jackson Eagles

SW - Sheffey Wildcats

MMV - Max Meadows Vikings

RRI - Rural Retreat Indians

Celtics 

Cavaliers

Cancellation Lines:

Town – 223-3599

County – 223-4520


